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MagSafe-compatible Wireless Charger
AirPods/Pro Charging Pad
Apple Watch Charging 

5W/7.5W/10W/15W (Max)
5W (Max)
1.5W (Max)

2 Years

 5V⎓3A, 9V⎓3A

1

3

1

2

2

A31FWCBK   A31FWCWH   A31FWCBKAU    A31FWCWHAU
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